Technical Data DLVP
Low-Voltage Power Module
Distributed Low-Voltage Power System
Low-Voltage Power Module
System Overview
The Distributed Low-Voltage Power system blends the benefits
of both AC and DC power distribution to reduce the total installed
cost of a lighting project by up to 20% while providing a completely

LVPM-03-100-03-1E 300W Low-Voltage Power Module 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
LVPM-06-100-03-1E 600W Low-Voltage Power Module 120/277 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Additional Options
Low-Voltage Lighting Cable
Catalog # Description
LVC-8P DLVP Low-Voltage Plenum Rated Cable, 8 feet
LVC-15P DLVP Low-Voltage Plenum Rated Cable, 15 feet
LVC-30P DLVP Low-Voltage Plenum Rated Cable, 30 feet
LVC-COUPLER DLVP Low-Voltage Plenum Rated Coupling
Pre-terminated Control Cable
Catalog # Description
GGRC-COUPLER RJ45 Coupler
GGRC-SPLITTER RJ45 Splitter
GGRJ45-006-G RJ45 cables 6 inches
GGRJ45-03-G RJ45 cables 3 feet
GGRJ45-10-G RJ45 cables 10 feet
GGRJ45-25-G RJ45 cables 25 feet
GGRJ45-50-G RJ45 cables 50 feet
GGRJ45-100-G RJ45 cables 100 feet
GGRJ45-10P-G RJ45 cables 10 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-25P-G RJ45 cables 25 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-50P-G RJ45 cables 50 feet plenum rated
GGRJ45-100P-G RJ45 cables 100 feet plenum rated
Notee: See www.cooperlighting.com for more information.